
15 August 2019 

 

  Long County High School 
Varsity Soccer Schedule 

2019-2020 
 

Day  Date  Opponent   Location  VG VB Departure 
 

Tues.  Jan. 28  Jeff Davis (Scrimmage) Home   5:00 7:00 

 

Tues.  Feb. 11 Bryan Co.    Away   5:00 7:00    

 

Thurs.   Feb. 13 MCA    Away   5:00 7:00 

 

Tues.  Feb. 18 Johnson    Home   5:00 7:00  

 

Fri.   Feb. 21 Wayne    Home   5:00 7:00  

 

Tues.  Feb. 25 Liberty    Away   5:00 7:00  

 

Fri.   Feb. 28 Pierce    Away   5:00 7:00  

 

Tues.  Mar. 3  Brantley   Home   5:00 7:00  

 

Fri.  Mar. 6  Appling   Away   5:00 7:00  

 

Tues.  Mar. 10 Tattnall   Home   5:00 7:00  

 

Thurs.   Mar. 12 MCA    Home   5:00 7:00  

 

Tues.   Mar. 17 Metter    Away   5:00 7:00 

 

Fri.  Mar. 20 Tattnall   Away   5:00 7:00  

 

Tues.  Mar. 24 Liberty    Home   5:00 7:00  

 

Thurs.   Mar. 26 Pierce    Home   5:00 7:00 

 

Tues.   Mar. 31 Appling   Home   5:00 7:00 

 

Thurs.  April 2  Brantley   Away   5:00 7:00  

 

Tues.   April 14 Southeast Bulloch  Away   5:00 7:00 

 

Thurs.  April 16 Wayne Co.   Away   5:00 7:00 

 

 

All varsity soccer games will be played at Veteran’s Stadium at the High School Sports Complex 

 

The boys will play at the conclusion of the girls’ game. 

 

  

 

 


